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Tariff Industry Assistance (Advertisement) Notice No. 1986/31-continued 

Tariff 
Item 

90 .. 29.000 

90.29.000 

92.11.029 

92.12.009 

92.13.009 

94.01. 029 

94.01. 029 

94.03.009 

94.03.009 

97.06.009 

98.01.049 

Description of Goods 

CURRENT APPROVAL 
Pointers and movements for pressure gauges 

REQUESTED APPROVAL 
Pointers, movements and movement assemblies 
for pressure gauges 
I x Revox 225 cassette recorder to be 
installed in The New Zealand Experience 
Multi Media Theatre 
ES424 Electrosonic ESCLAMP program and 
communication cards 

Electrosonic ES4049 tape auto rewind unit 

BZ Lay flat sofa sleeper mechanisms 

Rubber seat base and trim for tubular 
steel chairs 

Electrosonic ES6010/31 compact 19" 
equipment rack pre-wired for specified 
equipment. Steel construction 
Ergonomic workstation tables and display stands 

Junior archery sets compriSing of a solid 
fibreglass bow of one piece construction, 
3 or 4 junior arrows and any combination of 
the following viz armguard thumbtab, target, 
quiver and instruction booklet 
Snap fasteners 

Name and Address 
of Applicant 

Northrop Instruments 
& Systems Ltd 

C/- Mogal Tariff Consultancy 
Box 6102 Wellesley Street 
AUCKLAND 

Reynolds Photographic Ltd 
230 Ponsonby Road 
AUCKLAND 
Reynolds Photographic Ltd 
230 Ponsonby Road 
AUCKLAND 
Reynolds Photographic Ltd 
230 Ponsonby Road 
AUCKLAND 
John Young Limited 
PO Box 59-016 
Mangere Bridge 
AUCKLAND 
Litec International Ltd 
C/- PO Box 4026 
AUCKLAND 
Reynolds Photographic Ltd 
230 Ponsonby Road 
AUCKLAND 
Northrop Instruments 

& Systems Ltd 
PO Box 2406 
WELLINGTON 
Bern Sport N. Z. Ltd 
PO Box 65-127 
AUCKLAND 

Ackmead Holdings Ltd 
C/- PO Box 1167 
AUCKLAND 

Category of Application: A Application for Approval 
CA 
VA 
WA 
D 
VD 
WD 
RUC 

Port: HO 
AK 
WN 
CH 
ON 

Application for Continuation of Approval 
Application for Variation of Approval 
Application for Withdrawal of Approval 
Application for Determination 
Application for Variation of Determination 
Application for Withdrawal of Determination 
Revocation of Unused Concessions 
Comptroller of Customs, Private Bag, Wellington 
Collector of Customs, Box 29, Auc~land 
Collector of Customs, Private Bag, Wellington 
Collector of Customs, Box 2098, Christchurch 
Collector of Customs, Private Bag, Dunedin 

Part 
II 

Ref. 

99 

99 

99 

99 

99 

99 

99 

99 

99 

99 

99 

Appn. 
Ref. 
No. 

460267G 

AK 600478E 

HO 680090E 

HO 680083B 

HO 680088C 

AK 502465L 

AK 600489L 

HO 680086G 

WN 620185 

AK 600531E 

AK 600466A 

No. 129 

·Category 
of 

Appn. 

VA 

VA 

A 

A 

A 

A 

A 

A 

A 

A 

A 

Dated at Wei lington this 14th day of August 1986. M.J. BELGRAVE, Comptroller of Customs. 


