3506

THE NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE

Tariff Industry Assistance (Advertisement) Notice No. 1986/31-continued

Tariff Item	Description of Goods		Name and Address of Applicant	Part II Ref.	Appn. Ref. No.	*Category of Appn.
90.29.000	CURRENT APPROVAL Pointers and movements for pressure	gauges	Northrop Instruments & Systems Ltd C/- Mogal Tariff Consultancy Box 6102 Wellesley Street AUCKLAND	99	460267G	VA
90.29.000	REQUESTED APPROVAL Pointers, movements and movement as for pressure gauges	semblies		99	AK 600478E	VA
92.11.029	l x Revox 225 cassette recorder to be installed in The New Zealand Experience Multi Media Theatre		Reynolds Photographic Ltd 230 Ponsonby Road AUCKLAND	99	HO 680090E	Α
92.12.009	ES424 Electrosonic ESCLAMP program and communication cards		Reynolds Photographic Ltd 230 Ponsonby Road AUCKLAND	99	HO 680083B	A
92.13.009	Electrosonic ES4049 tape auto rewind unit		Reynolds Photographic Ltd 230 Ponsonby Road AUCKLAND	99	HO 680088C	A
94.01.029	BZ Lay flat sofa sleeper mechanisms		John Young Limited PO Box 59-016 Mangere Bridge AUCKLAND	99	AK 502465L	A
94.01.029	Rubber seat base and trim for tubular steel chairs		Litec International Ltd C/- PO Box 4026 AUCKLAND	99	AK 600489L	A
94.03.009	Electrosonic ES6010/31 compact 19'' equipment rack pre-wired for specified equipment. Steel construction		Reynolds Photographic Ltd 230 Ponsonby Road AUCKLAND	99	HO 680086G	Α
94.03.009	Ergonomic workstation tables and display stands		Northrop Instruments & Systems Ltd PO Box 2406 WELLINGTON	99	WN 620185	A
97.06.009	Junior archery sets comprising of a solid fibreglass bow of one piece construction, 3 or 4 junior arrows and any combination of the following viz armguard thumbtab, target, quiver and instruction booklet		Bern Sport N.Z. Ltd PO Box 65-127 AUCKLAND	99	AK 600531E	A
98.01.049	Snap fasteners		Ackmead Holdings Ltd C/– PO Box 1167 AUCKLAND	99	AK 600466A	A
' Categor	CA – App VA – App WA – App D – App VD – App WD – App	CAApplication for Continuation of ApprovalVAApplication for Variation of ApprovalWAApplication for Withdrawal of ApprovalDApplication for DeterminationVDApplication for Variation of DeterminationWDApplication for Withdrawal of Determination				
** Port:	HO – Com AK – Col WN – Col CH – Col	ptroller of Cust lector of Cust lector of Cust lector of Cust	sed Concessions stoms, Private Bag, Wellington oms, Box 29, Auckland oms, Private Bag, Wellington oms, Box 2098, Christchurch oms, Private Bag, Dunedin			
n	DN - COI Llington this 14th day of August 1986			BELGRAVE	Comptroller of	Customs